59
*1: The AC rated voltage will be converted to DC by the diode integrated into the coil.
*2: Make sure to read the safety precautions on pages 3 to 8 before use.
Individual specifications
JIS symbol
 NC (normally closed)
Item Connection
Bore size

OUT
HB Series
How to order
*1: The combinations indicated with  above are available.
*2:  If Item D  is 5A, it is 100 VAC or 200 VAC, and for 3A, it is 12 VDC
or 24 VDC.
AC100V5AHB31
HB41
HB21
HB11
6 3 L
Model No.
How to order
Model No.
H
B
11
H
B
21
H
B
31
H
B
41
Code Description
A  Port size
M5 M5
6 Rc1/8
8 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
B  Orifice size
HB11 HB21 HB31 HB41
1 ø1 ø1.6 - -
2 ø1.5 ø2.3 - -
3 - ø3.2 ø3 -
5 - - - ø4
7 - - - ø7
C  Seal
L NBR
M FKM
N PTFE
D  Coil system
Blank Compact
5 A
Open frame lead wire (diode
integrated) for AC voltage
3 A
Open frame lead wire for DC
voltage
E  Rated voltage
AC100V 100 VAC (50/60 Hz)
AC200V 200 VAC (50/60 Hz)
DC12V 12 VDC
DC24V 24 VDC
E
D
C
Rated voltage
Coil system
Seal
*2
B
A
Orifice size
Port size
Model: HB41
A Port size : Rc1/4
B Orifice size : ø4
C Seal : NBR
D Coil variation : Open frame lead wire
E Rated voltage : 24 VDC
HB41-8-5-L-3A-DC24V
[Example of model No.]
60
HB Series
 HB31
 HB41